
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
46
29
42
20
37
14
44
36
6

34
30
1

41
45
38
40

Nome
DIGAO
PAULO JORGE SIMOES
PAULO HENRIQUE
JONATHAN VERONEZI
SERGIO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL CHINELLATO
MICAEL HANRA
RUI BORGES
ARI MOTA NETO
RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN
PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
ADELMO CASADIO NETO
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODR
LEANDRO GUIDA
THIAGO GUCCIONE FERNANDE
WELINGTON ZARATIN

Classe
I
B
C
A
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B
C
B
C

Melhor Tm
1:45.508
1:45.531
1:47.705
1:48.255
1:52.498
1:52.680
1:54.377
1:54.543
1:56.456
1:58.246
1:58.419
2:00.368
2:02.811
2:10.136
2:17.665
2:18.500

Dif
-

+0.023
+2.197
+2.747
+6.990
+7.172
+8.869
+9.035

+10.948
+12.738
+12.911
+14.860
+17.303
+24.628
+32.157
+32.992

2o. melhor
1:52.472
1:59.710
1:53.294
1:59.732
1:53.530
1:53.288
1:55.608
1:54.729
1:57.978
1:59.437
1:59.160
2:00.378
2:03.529
2:10.803
2:36.177
2:20.714

Voltas
6
3
5
3
7
6
6
6
4
7
7
5
7
4
2
6

Modelo

SRAD 1000

S1000RR
R1
ZX6R

PANIGALE 

GSX750R
Z400
R3
HAYABUSA

NINJA 300
HORNET 60

Melhor Spd
92,126
92,106
90,247
89,788
86,402
86,262
84,982
84,859
83,465
82,202
82,081
80,752
79,146
74,691
70,606
70,181

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
SABADO
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